Internationella masterskap for Juniorer

2014
Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Brons 4x400m Simon Jansson -95 JIK

6:e 400 m Simon Jansson -95 JIK
2012

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Guld 4x100m Hanna Wiss -91 IFK

5:e Langd Hanna Wiss -91 IFK
2010

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Guld 100 m Hanna Wiss -91 IFK

Guld Langd Hanna Wiss -91 IFK

Silver  4x100m Hanna Wiss -91 IFK

Silver  4x400m Hanna Wiss -91 IFK
2009

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Brons 4x100m Hanna Wiss -91 IFK

2007
Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

7:e 200 m Erica Nordqvist -88 IFFK
1998

J-VM

6:e Spjut 600 g fd Linda Lindqvist-79 LIF
1997

J-EM

4:e Spjut 600 g fd Linda Lindqvist-79 LIF
1995

J-EM

Guld 10-kamp Glenn Lindqvist-76 LIF

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

5:e Langd Anders Boman -76 IFFK
1994

J-VM

Brons 10-kamp Glenn Lindqvist -76 LIF
1992

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Silver  10-kamp Glenn Lindqvist -76 LIF
1986

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen
7-kamp Diana Lindqvist -69 LIF

1983

den 19 augusti 2024
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Kristiansand, No
Kristiansand, No

Ullensaker, No
Ullensaker, No

Akureyri, Isl
Akureyri, Isl
Akureyri, Isl
Akureyri, Isl

Vasa

Esbjerg, Den

Annecy, Fra

Ljubljana, Slo

Nyiregyhaza, Ung

Mikkeli

Lisabon, Por

Huddinge, Sve

Tuusula

Sida1av2



Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Silver  4x400m

Silver 400 m

6:e 2000 m hinder
1982

Christian Jansson -
Christian Jansson -
Mikael Nordblom -

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Silver 4x400m
5:e 400 m
1981

Christian Jansson -
Christian Jansson -

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

Silver 4x400m
1978

Christian Jansson -

Nordiska Junior Masterskapen

6:e 1500 m

den 19 augusti 2024

Kaj Backas -59

IFK
IFK
JIK

IFK
IFK

IFK

IFK

H20
H20
H20

H20
H20

H20

H20

3:11,78
48,28
5:48,8

3:13,93
48,79

3:18,38

4:02,86

Képenhamn, Dan
Képenhamn, Dan
Fredriksberg, Dan

Oslo, No
Oslo, No

Villmanstrand

Brahestad

Sida2av2



